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Coverage Area Vendor Type Contact Email Phone Advertising
Chelan County Digital Media Northwest Community Org Dominick Bonny dominickbonny@gmail.com 888-509-6998
Wenatchee/Lake Chelan/Methow/Okanogan KCSY Sunny FM Radio Dave Herald davidherald@kcsyfm.com 509-293-4397
Wenatchee/Lake Chelan/Methow/Okanogan KCSY Sunny FM Radio psa@kcsyfm.com
Lake Chelan/Manson/Brewster/Methow KOZI FM Radio Ken Johannessen ken@kozi.com 509-682-4033 juli@kozi.com
Lake Chelan/Manson/Brewster/Methow KOZI FM Radio Jeff Conwell jeff@kozi.com 509-682-4033
Okanogan County Omak-Okanogan Chronicle Newspaper  news@omakchronicle.com 509-826-1110 admanager@omakchronicle.com
Okanogan County North Cascades Broadcasting (KNCW, KOMW, KZBE) Radio Becky Andrist news@komw.net 509-826-0100 rickd@komw.net
Grand Coulee Grand Coulee Star Newspaper Newspaper star@grandcoulee.com
Grant County Columbia Basin Herald Newspaper Rob Miller rmiller@columbiabasinherald.com
Grant County Columbia Basin Herald Newspaper editor@columbiabasinherald.com
Lake Chelan Lake Chelan Mirror (NCW Media) Newspaper Carol Forhan publisher@leavenworthecho.com 509-548-5286 ruthk@lakechelanmirror.com
Lake Chelan Lake Chelan Now Newspaper info@lakechelannow.com 509-670-3600
Methow Valley KTRT The Root Radio Don Ashford depdon@gmail.com 509-997-7668
Methow Valley Methow Valley News Newspaper Don Nelson editor@methowvalleynews.com 509-997-7011 frontdesk@methowvalleynews.com
Methow Valley Methow Valley News Newspaper Marcy Stampter marcy@methowvalleynews.com
North Central Washington Ward Media Newspaper Terry Ward news@ward.media; quinn@ward.media sherrie@ward.media
North Central Washington The Good Life Newspaper editor@ncwgoodlife.com 509-888-6527
Okanogan County Okanogan Valley Gazette Tribune Newspaper editor@gazette-tribune.com 509-476-3602
Seattle Crosscut Online News editor@crosscut.com
Washington State Northwest Public Radio Radio  news@nwpb.org
Waterville Empire Press Newspaper weekly@empire-press.com
Wenatchee Bustos Media (La Grand, La Z) Radio Gonzalo Cortez gcortez@bustosmedia.com 509-398-4438
Wenatchee Foothills Magazine (Wenatchee World) Magazine Marco Martinez martinez@wenatcheeworld.com 509-664-7149
Wenatchee SourceOne Online News sgoggins@yoursourceone.com
Wenatchee Alpha Media (Qcountry, JACKFm, ESPN, KKRV, LaNueva) Radio Jose Luis High jlhigh@alphamediausa.com
Wenatchee Alpha Media (Qcountry, JACKFm, ESPN, KKRV, LaNueva) Radio Betsy Guerrero BETSY.GUERRERO@ALPHAMEDIAUSA.COM
Wenatchee NCW LIFE Channel Television  news@ncwlife.com 509-888-2020 sales@ncwlife.com
Wenatchee Wenatchee Valley Chamber of Commerce Community Org Jerri Barkley jerri@wenatchee.org
Wenatchee Wenatchee World Newspaper Rufus Woods rwoods@wenatcheeworld.com
Wenatchee Wenatchee World Newspaper Newsroom newsroom@wenatcheeworld.com
Wenatchee La Pera Radio Rafael Aguilar laperaradiotv@gmail.com
Wenatchee Townsquare Media (KPQ, KW3, Bridge, Quake) Radio Dave Bernstein News.Wenatchee@townsquaremedia.com 509-663-5656 michaella.collins@townsquaremedia.com
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